
(.

CANARA BANK, REGIONAL OFFICE THANE
4r/a, sHELAR BUrtDrNG, 1t' rLooa, coxnaLr aoao

NAUPADA, THANE WEST.4OO5O2
Ier : 022 - 25305101- 04, Email : recovervrothane@canaidbank.com

SALE NOTICE

T. AUCTION SALE NOTICE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES UNDER SECURITIZATION

FINANCIAL ASS€TS AND TNFORCEMCNT OF SECURIW INTEREST ACT 2OO2 R€AD

8(6) OF THE SECURTTY tNTEREST {ENFORCEMENT) RUr-ES, 2002.

AND RECONSTRUCIION OF

W|TH PROVISION TO RUI.€

1. flotice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) nnd Guaranio(s)
that the below descrabed immovable properties mortgaged/ charged to the Secured creditor, the
Synlbol c possession of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of canara Bank will be sold on
"As is where is", "As is what is" basis on 16.07.2021 for recovery of Rs, 13,79,780.22 (as on 15.05.2021
plus interest and charges from 01.06.2021) towards loan account no.55011400000097 from Mrs.
Manminder Kaur S Kohli & Mr, Jasvindar S Kohli having address at l(ohli's Cottate, Near Punjab
Garage, Manor Road, Palghar West, District Plaghar 401404, Maharashtra

StNo

11.
I

Oescription of Property

Bo!ndaries :North - Open land, South - Open

, East - Opef land, West - Open land

R";"-" --Ie"rn"rt
Price Deposit
Rs.27,60,650 Rs.2,76,066Residential Premises owned by Mrs. Manminder

l{aur S Kohli & Mr. lasvlndar S Kohli at Flat

ro.104, 1" Floor, Aster (Bafna Meadows), Survey
no. a27 /76,827 /1.3, 4O9l3, Mahim Road, Vagulsar,
Post Mahim, Taluka & District PalBhar,

Maharashtra 401404.
Admeasuring 625 sq ft carpet area.

The Earnest Money Deposit shall be deposited on or before 13.07.2021 upto 5.00 p,m. Details of EMD and
ir(h.r Llo.irments to be submitted to service provider on or before 13.07.2021 upto 5.00 p.m.
Date of lnspection of properties on 09,07.2021 with prior appointment with Authorized Officer.
Date upto which documents can be deposited with the bank is 13.07.2021.
For detailed terms and conditions ofthe sale, please referthe link "E-Auction" provided in Canara Eank's website
(\1]]\t!.ni]!ln-Ur_-i!.eq!]) or may contact Mrs. L,pasana , Pal8har ll branch (Mob no. 96192 34099) email ld :

llt,!5 ql t9eA1]i-r:Ala1],k gomdLrring office hourson any working day orthe service provider M/s C1 lndia Pvl Ltd,

Udyogvihar, Phase -2, Gulf Petrochem buildin8, Building No 301, Gurgaon, Haryana Pin - 122015 (Contact No
t9112A a3O2O2O/21./22l23l24, !]tpport@bankeacutions.com; hareesh-sowda(aclindia.corn.

qd d-flr E!+so. CANARA BANK

@*"*6{y*.",",_ $llq fir4laq dy/R.o.. Than;

I

oate:16.06.2021
Place iThane

l

AUTHORISED OFFICER

CANARA BANK, REGIONAL OFFICE THANE

Uani



I

qEIAllEa IE8I4I4IDIONO N5 0F THE SALE NOTTCE DATED 16.06.2021

Name and Address of the Secured
cred tor

Narne and Address of Borrowe(s)
Guarantor(s)

Total

a. Mode ofAuction
b. Details Auction Service Provider
c. Date & Time of Auction

as on 16.06.2021 Rs. 13,79,780.2, (R-pee, Th,,te.,l ,('tl,
seventy nine thousand seven hunCrac

eighty a1d pai(F lwpnly rwo onlyl nru\
irteres! and c1!jEel[o_1qL0!/!/ I

bank, Palghar ll Branch, At NH

Opp. Railway Station, Manor Road,

District Palghar, Maharashtra

As per sa e Notlce

Mrs. Manminder Kaur S l(ohli & Mr
Jasvindar 5 Kohli having addrp55 at (ohll'.
Cotiagp. Nea- Punjab Ga'ag-. Vol o oo.,4

Palghar West, Dlstrict Plaghar 401404,
Maharashtra

E - auction
lv!/s C1 lndia Pvt. Ltd.

16.07.2021 (12.00 pm to 01.00 pm)
(with unlimited extension of 5 nr n

duration each ti lthe contusof ol tre
sale)-

Canara

Estate,

Palghar,
40-1404

]^-

6. Other Terms and Conditions :

a. Auction / biddlng shall be only through "Online Electronic Bidding" througl) the websiLe
htlos://w!vw.bankeauctions.com. Bidders are advised to through the website for dcialcd ternt,
before taking part in the e auction sal€ proceedings-

b. The property can be inspected with prior appointment with Authorized Officer on the d.te(
mentioned in Sale Notice.

c. The property will be sold for the price which is more than the Reserve Price and the particlpar n:
bidders may improve their offer further during auction process.

d EMD anrount of 10% ofthe Reserve price is to be deposited by way of Demand Drait r) favoL, !i
Authorized Officer, Canara Bank, Palghar ll branch OR shall be deposited throuBh RTcS / NEFT/ Funds
Transfer to credit of account of Canara Bank, Regional Office, Thane, A/c name - RO THANE E

PAYMENT, A/c nunrber 8358295000001, IFSC Code CNR80008358 on or before 13.07.2021 upto 5.00
p.m. Details of EMD and other documents to be submitted to service provider on or Lrelore
13.07.2021 upto 5.00 p,m,

e. After payment of EMD amount the intending bidders should submit a copy oi the follownB
documents/details on or before 13.07.2021 upto 5.OO p.m to Canara Bank, Palghar lt Brdnch by han(l
or by email.
i. Demand Draft / Pay Order towards EMD amount- lf paid through RTGS/NEFl,

acknbwled8ement receipt thereof with UTR No.

ii. Photocoples of PAN Card, lD proof. However successful bidder would have to produce lhes,l
documents in original to the Bank at the time of making payment of balance amoLrft of 25% .f
bid amount.

iii- Bidder Name, Contact No., Address, Email lD.

iv. Biddeds A/c details for online refund of EMD.



f Thc lnlending bidders should register their names at portal https://wvv!l/.ba ] k c a u ct i o r s . . o f r and get
their User lD and password free of cost. Prospective bidder may avail online training on E,auction from
the service provider M/s C1 lndia Pvt. Ltd., Udyog Vihar, Phase-2, Gulf Petrochem building, Building No
301 Gurgaon Haryana Pin 122015 {Contact No +91 124 4302020/21/22123/24,
sL,r)rror t@bitrkerLutiqMqlt; !l_!qe!b.CSt!d!@!-11[!l]q.!st!t)

B. EMD Deposited by the unsuccessful bidder shall be refunded to them. The EMD shal not carry any
iIterest.

h. Auction would commence at Reserve Price, as mentioned above. Bidders shall improve their offers in
olultiples of Rs.10,000/ - The bidder who submits the highest bid (above the Reserve price) on closure
of'online'auction shall be declared as successful bidder. Sale shall be confirmed in favorrr of the
successful bidder, subject to confirmation of the same by the secured creditor.

i. The successful bidder shall deposit 25% of the sale price (inclusive of EMD already paid), immediately
on declarin8 him / her as the successful bidder and the balance within 15 days from the date of
confirnration of sale by the seaured creditor. lf the successful bidder fails to pay the sale price, the
deposit made by him shall be forfeited by the Authorized Officer without any sale price, the deposit
nrade by him shall be forfeited by the Authorized Officer without any notice and property shall
fL)r llrwith be put up for sale again.

j. For sale proceeds of Rs.50.00lakhs (Rupees Fifty lakhs only) and above, the successful bidder will have
lo deduct TDS at the rate 1% on the sale proceeds and submit the original receipt ofTDS cenificate of
the Bank

k. Al1 charges for conveyance, stamp dLrty / GST re8istration charges etc., as applicable shall be horne by
the successful bidder only.

l. There is no encumbrance in the pr6perty to the knowledge of the Bank- Successful Bidder is liable to
pay all society dues, municipal taxes / panchayat taxes / electricity / water chargcs / other charges,
.l(illes and taxes whatsoever, including outstanding, if any, in respect of and / or affecting th€ subject
property.

m. Ar)thorized Officer reserves the right to postpone / cancel or vary the terms and conditlons of e

auction without assigning any reason thereof.
n ln .ase there are bidders who do not have access to the internet but interested in pa(icipating the e

auction, they can approach Canara Bank, Mumbai Circle Office or Regional Offi.e, Thane who, as a

faci itating centre shal make necessary arranBements,
o. For further detais contact Canara Bank, Recovery and LeBal Section, Second Floor, Bandra Kurla

Compiex, Circle Office, Mumbai" and "Canara Bank,Thane ReBional Office, Shelar Building, 15rfloor,
Gokhale Roacl, Naupada, District Thane' 40O 602", Ph no. +91 22 25305101-04 , Email :

recoveryrothane@ canarabank.com may be contacted durinB office hours on any working day or the
!ervlce provider M/s. C1 ndia Pvt. Ltd, Udyogvihar, Phase - 2, Gu f Petrochem Building, Eulding no.
301, Grrrgaon, Haryana Pincode - 122015 (Contact no. +91 124 4302A20 /21/ 22 / 23 / 24, F'r,ai :

. LrI L)o t i cl!!!rl r,It r !Larr!!a!t ; tt--lge$Cp]{d-e@4t]]d!.!q!

n t;a



SPECtAL TNSIRUCTTON /CAUTtON :

Blddlng in the ast rninutes / seconds should be avoided by the bidders in thelr own inrerest Neili,l
Canara bank nor the service provider will be responsible for any lapses / fai ure (nternet fal ure, Pow!r
failure , etc.) on the part of the bidder or vendor ln such cases. ln order to ward off such cor)t |gert
situation, bidders are requested to make a I the necessary arrangernents / alternat ves such as bac( - up,
power supply and whatever else requ red so that they are able to circumvent such situation and are nDre

to participate in the auction successful

d-flr t-6 ANK

Date:16.06.2021

}\\ 
\''/

figd llrrirr / Divislonal Managera-,: I " -.'- ''Y-'- -'_ -''
ty frlq 4r{ffiq, BrDI/ R.o., Thane

Authorized Officer
Canara 8ank,

RegionalOffice, Thane


